
UAB Libraries: Data Science, Visualization,  
and Libraries by Dorothy Ogdon  

Wednesday, July 10, 1:30-2:30, EB 243 
 

QEP: Team Facilitation Skills  
by Annetta Dolowitz, Chris Eidson 

Thursday, July 11, 11:30-1:00, EB 243* 
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters  
Rubric by Randi Kirkland, Courtney Felton  

Tuesday , July 16, 9:00-1:00, EB 242* 
Thursday, July 18, 9:00-1:00, EB 242* 

 

Global Awareness: Managing Group Work with 
Cross-cultural Savvy by Melissa Hawkins  

Tuesday, July 16, 11:30-1:00, EB 243* 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations  
by Angela Stowe  

Wednesday, July 17, 11:00-1:00, EB 243* 
 

QEP: Peer-Evaluation by Chris Eidson  
Thursday, July 18, 11:30-1:00, EB 243* 

 

Mental Health Matters: Mental Health First Aid 
by Julia Sanford, Bobby Whitehead  
Monday, July 22, 8:30-12:30, EB 243 
Tuesday, July 23, 8:30-12:30, EB 243 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Assignment 
and Speedgrader by Jerad Watson  

Wednesday, July 24, 11:00-1:00, EB 243* 
 

QEP: TBL Foundations Certification  
by Annetta Dolowitz, Chris Eidson 

Monday, July 29, 8:30-3:00, EB 242* 
Tuesday, July 30, 9:00-3:00, EB 242* 

Wednesday, July 31, 9:00-3:00, EB 242* 
Monday, August 5, 9:00-12:00, EB 243 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas New 
Gradebook and Grades Publishing  

by Jerad Watson, Daniel Jones  
Tuesday, July 30, 11:00-1:00, Online 

 

August 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters  
Rubric by Samira Laouzai  

August 6—August 20, Online 
 

QEP: TBL for the Online Environment  
by Annetta Dolowitz, Chris Eidson 

Tuesday, August 13, 8:30-3:00, EB 243* 
Wednesday, August 14, 9:00-3:00, EB 243* 

Thursday, August 15, 9:00-3:00, EB 243* 
Monday, August 19, 9:00-12:00, EB 243 

+Must attend TBL Foundations courses to attend+ 

 
eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Overview  

for Beginners by Jerad Watson 
Tuesday, August 13, 11:00-1:00, Online 

 
eLearning Online Teaching: Tips for  
Successful Online Course Delivery  
by Pam Paustian, Samira Laouzai  

Thursday, August 15, 9:00-12:00, EB 242 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: First Day of Class  
by Scott L. Phillips  

Friday, August 16, 11:30-1:00, EB 243* 
 

UAB Libraries: Affordable Instructional 
Materials at Your Library by Delores Carlito 

Thursday, August 22, 1:30-2:30, EB 243 
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Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 


